
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
139 
138 
136 
130 
105 
356 
359 
168 
124 
176 
146 
177 
117 
150 
174 

296 
198 
186 

Name 
Stephan BETZ 

Motorsport HAMECX 

Martin METZGER 

Oliver GADOLA 

Martial Arno RITZ 

Max LEUTENSTORFER 

Rudi GUERTNER 

Roman GIGER 

Walter ZWAHLEN 

Louie KRABBE 

Kurt NEESER 

Thomas EMMRICH 

Alec MERKER 

Alexandre MIAUTON 

Motorsport KO 

Daniel SCHLUP 

Marc KAISER 

Adrian LEIMGRUBER 

Class 
5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

Model/Engine 
Honda Civic 

Peugeot 205 GTI 

Toyota Celica 

VW Golf Hayabusa 

Renault Clio Cup 

Renault Clio Cup 

Renault Clio Cup 

BMW E36 GTRG 

VW K„fer 

Opel Kadett 

Opel Tigra 

Alfa Romeo Giulia GTA 

Alfa Romeo 147 JTD Cup 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Yaris 

Honda Integra 

BMW 325i 

Laps 
15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

5 

Total Tm 
19:31.800 

19:42.950 

19:59.713 

20:06.635 

20:13.589 

20:15.867 

20:24.583 

20:31.773 

20:32.938 

20:38.865 

20:53.243 

19:36.788 

19:51.599 

20:34.820 

19:36.906 

7:04.019 

Diff 

11.150 

27.913 

34.835 

41.789 

44.067 

52.783 

59.973 

1:01.138 

1:07.065 

1:21.443 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

11.150 

16.763 

6.922 

6.954 

2.278 

8.716 

7.190 

1.165 

5.927 

14.378 

1 Lap 

14.811 

43.221 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 
108,295 

107,274 

105,775 

105,169 

104,566 

104,370 

103,627 

103,022 

102,925 

102,432 

101,257 

100,647 

99,396 

95,917 

93,448 

99,760 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.150 

Avg. Speed 

108,295 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.751 

Best Speed 

110,227 

Best Lap by 

138 - Motorsport HAMECX 
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Gordini Club 18-19/08/2018 

FELD 1 + 2 + 3 

Rennen 2 Feld 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:34:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/08/2018 15:30 


